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Anlage
Richard-Bullinger Str. 68-70, 73527 Schwabisch Gmind

Hallenadresse
Richard-Bullinger Str. 68-70, 73527 Schwéabisch Gmiind
G 0717172640 m 01702068071 tvgd@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Beer, Christian
T 015110732623 christian_beerl@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Beisswenger, Philip
T 0178-3878000 philip-beisswenger@gmx.de
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Hobby Damen Samstagsrunde 1

MF: Barbara Schuster-Gratz
m 01729865897; schuster-gratz@t-online.de

Hobby Damen Samstagsrunde 2

MF: Corinna Nierhoff; T 07181 6690913
CNierhoff@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Abt, Anita

Baumhauer, Susanne
Beer, Tamara

Dr. Brauer, Alexandra
Bosch, Natascha

Dosch Meyer-Lohmann, Telje
Enenkel, Angela

Feifel, Silvia

Fink, Alice

Fischer, Silke
Funk-Hudelmaier, Brigitte
Grosse, Isabell
Hachenburger, Petra
Hamler, Ines

Hieber, Diana

Hagele, Daniela

Horber, Eva-Maria
Karch, Susanne
Kemmer, Ingrid

Kientz, Tina
Kircher-Beisswenger, Christa
Dr. Klotzbicher, Heide
Markowetz, Marianne
Mautz, Claudia

Mayer, Sabine

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27050212
26854288
26854749
27194961
26850064
26453122
27853849
27194949
27853872
27350900
25451543
26453123
1970

27653225
27952493
26750500
29051388
26352796
26453326
27553225
25750458
26751743
26553693
27853848
27453336

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Miiller, Petra

27 Nierhoff, Corinna

28 Raub, Edith

29 Schaumann, Julia

30 Schoell, Bianca

31 Schoell, Irena

32 Schurr, Stefanie

33 Schuster-Gratz, Barbara
34 Schoffel, Christiana
35 Sonnentag, Dagmar
36 Stephan-Frank, Diana
37 Tayou, Mouna

38 Trautmann, Cirsten
39 Webel, Sybille

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27084963
26853576
26553700
27753597
26553452
27253675
27853847
26291131
25551292
26954138
27352411
28953628
28052456
27085494
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